AGENDA
M Public Art Committee
Middletown Commission on the Arts

MIODLETOWN COMMISSION ON THE ARTS Monday, Aprl| 10, 2023
11:30 a.m.
Arts & Culture Office, Room B11, Municipal Building

Public Art Committee
(Kate TenEyck (chair), Charlotte McCoid, Pamela Steele, David Wolfram)

Call to order
Public Session
Assign Secretary
Approval of Agenda
Approval of minutes from 2-10-23
Old Business
A. Review of City Art Policy — purchasing and bylaws
B. jpegs to purchase
C. Decommissioning
D. Maintenance — Reframing
7. New Business
A. Staff Report
8. Discussion
9. Adjournment

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

CC: Mayor’s Office

If you require special accommodations for any meeting, please call The Town Clerk’s Office at (860) 638.4910 or
(860) 638-4812 (TDFD/TTY) at least ten (10) days prior to the scheduled meeting.


https://www.middletownct.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Minutes/_02102023-7958

